Kaliuha Olha Oleksandrivna

Category Family member

MpokypaTypa XapKiBCbKOi 061acTi, NpoKypop Biaginy
Last position opraHisauiiHoro Ta NpaBoBOro 3abe3neyeHHs
NMpoKypaTypun XapkKiBCbKoi o6nacTi

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.82
Expand

risks

1. amount of luxury cars - 1

2. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kaliuha Volodymyr Oleksandrovych husband
Prosecutor's office of the Kherson Oblast (Region)
, Head

Kaliuha Oleh Volodymyrovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23998
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23998
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23998
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23998
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/649
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35087
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35087
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35087
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35087

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

MpokypaTypa XapKiBCbKOI
obnacTi, npokypop Bigainy
OpraHizauinHoro Ta NpaBoBOro
3abe3neyeHHs NpoKypaTypu
XapkiBCcbkoi obnacTi

MpokypaTypa XapKiBCbKOI
obnacTi, NnpoKypop Bigainy
opraHizauinHoro Ta NnpaBoBOro
3abe3neyeHHs NpoKypaTypu
XapkiBcbKkoi obnacTi

MpokypaTypa XapKiBCbKOI
obnacTi, Npokypop Bigdiny
opraHizauinHoro Ta npaBoBOro
3abe3neyeHHs NpoKypaTypu
XapkiBcbKoi obnacTi

Prosecutor's office of Kharkiv
Oblast (Region), Prosecutor of
Unit of Organizational and
Legal Provision of Prosecutor's
Office of Kharkiv Region

Prosecutor's office of Kharkiv
Oblast (Region), Prosecutor of
the Kharkiv Local Prosecution
Office Ne4, Kharkiv oblast
(region)

435,75

806,62

7 514,27

5196,22

4 869,22

33
347,11

34
260,43

20
047,58

11
313,27

11
962,98


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c274538b-4c5b-405d-9cc0-881761d51eb8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a1d9c54d-1838-40fa-852b-6e411ec52935
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c35482d-cbc4-411d-bcb3-c55926129341
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a55292f-7145-43ec-8cd9-51b0edaf0b4d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bba5f1a2-64f7-4291-95e0-55b3a67f1fc1

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

14
990,00

200
000,00

36,00

640
000,00

61,00

300
000,00

432,00

315
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

20
091,00

557,00

703,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c274538b-4c5b-405d-9cc0-881761d51eb8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c274538b-4c5b-405d-9cc0-881761d51eb8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c274538b-4c5b-405d-9cc0-881761d51eb8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a1d9c54d-1838-40fa-852b-6e411ec52935
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a1d9c54d-1838-40fa-852b-6e411ec52935
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a1d9c54d-1838-40fa-852b-6e411ec52935
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c35482d-cbc4-411d-bcb3-c55926129341
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c35482d-cbc4-411d-bcb3-c55926129341
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c35482d-cbc4-411d-bcb3-c55926129341
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a55292f-7145-43ec-8cd9-51b0edaf0b4d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a55292f-7145-43ec-8cd9-51b0edaf0b4d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a55292f-7145-43ec-8cd9-51b0edaf0b4d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bba5f1a2-64f7-4291-95e0-55b3a67f1fc1

2015 Cash

2015 Other

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

455
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bba5f1a2-64f7-4291-95e0-55b3a67f1fc1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bba5f1a2-64f7-4291-95e0-55b3a67f1fc1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c274538b-4c5b-405d-9cc0-881761d51eb8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a1d9c54d-1838-40fa-852b-6e411ec52935
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c35482d-cbc4-411d-bcb3-c55926129341
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a55292f-7145-43ec-8cd9-51b0edaf0b4d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bba5f1a2-64f7-4291-95e0-55b3a67f1fc1

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

1999.0 sq.

1999.0 sq.

1999.0 sq.

1999.0 sq.

1999.0 sq.

72.4 sq. m (1)

72.4 sq. m (1)

72.4 sq. m (1)

72.4 sq. m (1)

72.4 sq. m (1)

220.8 sq.
(4)

101.5 sq.
(2)

143.5 sq.
(3)

143.5 sq.
(3)

101.5 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c274538b-4c5b-405d-9cc0-881761d51eb8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a1d9c54d-1838-40fa-852b-6e411ec52935
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c35482d-cbc4-411d-bcb3-c55926129341
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a55292f-7145-43ec-8cd9-51b0edaf0b4d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bba5f1a2-64f7-4291-95e0-55b3a67f1fc1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c274538b-4c5b-405d-9cc0-881761d51eb8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a1d9c54d-1838-40fa-852b-6e411ec52935
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c35482d-cbc4-411d-bcb3-c55926129341
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a55292f-7145-43ec-8cd9-51b0edaf0b4d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bba5f1a2-64f7-4291-95e0-55b3a67f1fc1

o

VEHICLES:
2019 —
2018 » Toyota Land Cruiser 120 2007
2017 * Subaru Forester 2007
* Toyota Land Cruiser 120 2007
2016 —
2015 -

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c274538b-4c5b-405d-9cc0-881761d51eb8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a1d9c54d-1838-40fa-852b-6e411ec52935
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c35482d-cbc4-411d-bcb3-c55926129341
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a55292f-7145-43ec-8cd9-51b0edaf0b4d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bba5f1a2-64f7-4291-95e0-55b3a67f1fc1
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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